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Bible Devotlonal Plan
April 7™-July 6™ 2025

Psalms 91-92
8. Psalms 93-94
9. Psalms95-96
10. Psalms 97-98
11. Psalms99-100
12. Psalms 101
13. Psalms 102
14. Psalms 103
15. Psalms 104
16. Psalms 105
17. Psalms 106
18. Psalms 107
19. Psalms 108
20. Luke 24
21. Psalms 109
22, Psalms 110
23. Psalms 111
24. Psalms 112
[ 25. T 1Thess 1
26. 1Thess 2
27. 1 Thess 3 |
28. 1Thess 4
129, 1 Thess 5
30. 2 Thess 1
— N
/
LN
1ooNE

Bible Project:
1 Thessalonians

Bible Project:
2 Thessalonians

Bible Project:

Hebrews

Bible Project:

Joshua
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10.
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14.
15.
16.
17.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
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Joshua1

2 Thess. 2
2Thess.3
Hebrews 1
Hebrews 2
Hebrews 3
Hebrews 4
Hebrews 5
Hebrews 6
Hebrews 7
Hebrews 8
Hebrews 9
Hebrews 10
Hebrews 11
Hebrews 12
Hebrews 13

Joshuas__ I8

Jos:hua 6 ‘ .
Joshug_ 7
Joshua §
Joshua9
Joihua 10 .
Joshua 11
RN

Joshug&

Joshua 13
T S

Joshua 14‘
Joshua 15
Joshua 16
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1Timothy

Joshuai17
Joshua 18
Joshua 19
Joshua 20
Joshua 21
Joshua 22
1 Timothy 2
1Timothy 2
1 Timothy 3
1Timothy 4
1Timothy 6
2 Timothy 1
2 Timothy 3
2 Timothy 4
Titus 1
20. Titus 2
21. Titus 3
22, Philemon
23. Ruth1
24. Ruth 2
25. Ruth 3
26. Ruth4
27. Philippians 1
28. Philippians 2
29, Philippians 3
30. Philippians 4

2 Timothy

Titus
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Ruth

Philippians

Bible Project:

Proverbs

Bible Project:

Bible Project:

Bible Project:

JULY

. Proverbs 1
Proverbs 2
Proverbs 3
Proverbs 4
Proverbs 5
Proverbs 6
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SCANTHE QR CODES ON YOUR
SMARTPHONE TO WATCH VIDEO
OVERVIEWS OF EACHBOOK.IT'SA
QUICK AND INFORMATIVE WAY TO
LEARN MORE ABOUT WHAT WE'RE
READING. ENJOY THE JOURNEY!
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